
IQAC Members for the Session 2024-25 

NAME Post Contact No. Email ID 

Prof. (Dr.) Gurmohinder Singh/ 

Dr. Baljeet Singh 

Chairperson 9811443013 

9891233832 

drgurmohindersingh@gmail.com  

baljeetsgndkc2010@gmail.com  

Dr. Vinay Neet Kaur Convenor 9811119833 vinayneet.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

Dr. Abhishek Sharma Member Faculty 9811119533 abhishek.sharma@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

Dr. Priyanka Srivastava Member Faculty 9958404977 priyanka.srivastva@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

Dr. Shailja Member Faculty 9868617559 shailja@ sgndkc.du.ac.in   

Prof. Deepmala Member faculty 9312907628 deep.mala@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

Ms. Amrinder Kaur Member Faculty 9818102420 amrinder.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

Dr. Ashish Thomas Member Faculty 9891125596 ashish.thomas@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

Dr. Jasmine Kaur Lamba Member Faculty 9811160007 jasminekaur.lamba@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

Dr. Neha Atri Member Faculty 9873185405 neha.atri@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

Ms. Garima Malhotra Member Faculty 9818410454 garima.malhotra@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

S. Jaswinder Singh Member Accounts 9818246664 srigurunanakdevkhalsa2015@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

Mr. Abhinav Sharma Member Administration 9868084899 Abhinavsharma1968@gmail.com  

Mr. Amrik Singh Ahluwalia Member Management 9810703405 amrikwalia@yahoo.in 

s.ahluwaliaofficial@gmail.com  

Dr. Davinder Singh Member Alumnus 9958070081 davindrsingh93@gmail.com  

Simran Kaur (3rd Year) Member Student 9818423938 Simrankainth1204@gmail.com  

mailto:drgurmohindersingh@gmail.com
mailto:baljeetsgndkc2010@gmail.com
mailto:vinayneet.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in
mailto:abhishek.sharma@sgndkc.du.ac.in
mailto:priyanka.srivastva@sgndkc.du.ac.in
mailto:shailja@gmail.com
mailto:deep.mala@sgndkc.du.ac.in
mailto:amrinder.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in
mailto:ashish.thomas@sgndkc.du.ac.in
mailto:jasminekaur.lamba@sgndkc.du.ac.in
mailto:neha.atri@sgndkc.du.ac.in
mailto:garima.malhotra@sgndkc.du.ac.in
mailto:srigurunanakdevkhalsa2015@sgndkc.du.ac.in
mailto:Abhinavsharma1968@gmail.com
mailto:amrikwalia@yahoo.in
mailto:s.ahluwaliaofficial@gmail.com
mailto:davindrsingh93@gmail.com
mailto:Simrankainth1204@gmail.com


 Mr. Kulbir Singh Stakeholder Industry 9810053480 Kulbir@acusimpex.com  

Dr. Jagjit Kaur Stakeholder Academics 9810017220 drjagjeetkaur@gmail.com  

Prof. Payal Maggo External Expert 8800672660 dr.payalmago@gmail.com  

Ms. Prabhjot Kaur Local Committee 9810368950 Prabhjot1974@gmail.com  
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